

Senate File 475

H-8031

1 Amend the amendment, H-8001, to Senate File 475, as amended,
2 passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as follows:

3 1. Page 10, line 8, by striking <two> and inserting <five>

4 2. Page 10, line 13, by striking <two hundred> and inserting
5 <five hundred>

6 3. Page 10, line 16, by striking <five thousand> and
7 inserting <two thousand five hundred>

BROWN-POWERS of Black Hawk
